
 
StFYC Around the Rock Race 

 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, July 24, 2011 5:40:14 PM PDT 
 

Windsurfer | Open | Raceboard | U15 Boys | U15 Girls | U17 Boys | U17 Girls 

Overall 

Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 NED 1111   Joris van Essen 1 1.00 1 

2 FRA 683   Victor Rigolot 2 2.00 2 

3 FRA 808   Albert Chaillot 3 3.00 3 

4 FRA 192   Julien Bouyer 4 4.00 4 

5 FRA 434   Marc Lavaud 5 5.00 5 

6 JPN 501   Fukumura Takuya 6 6.00 6 

7 HUN 199   Andras Nikl 7 7.00 7 

8 GBR 983   Matthew Barton 8 8.00 8 

9 FRA 651   Hubert Aupinel 9 9.00 9 

10 NED 216   Matthijs van 't Hoff 10 10.00 10 

11 JPN 35   Iseda Megumi 11 11.00 11 

12 NED 203   Sara Wennekes 12 12.00 12 

13 RUS 271   Stefaniya Elfutina 13 13.00 13 

14 GBR 519   Oliver Bradley-Baker 14 14.00 14 

15 FRA 171   Jean Asia 15 15.00 15 

16 SUI 9   Vincent Huegenin 16 16.00 16 

17 RUS 30   Anna Khvorikova 17 17.00 17 

18 GBR 703   Noelle Finch 18 18.00 18 

19 JPN 116   Jun Ogawa 19 19.00 19 

20 JPN 1114   Tetsushi Koike 20 20.00 20 

21 ESP 116   Lara Lagoa Patino 21 21.00 21 

22 NED 401   Sjors Hardholt 22 22.00 22 

23T GBR 714   Emily Hall 23/DNF 23.00T 23T 

Subdivision: Open  

Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 FRA 192   Julien Bouyer 1 1.00 1 

2 FRA 434   Marc Lavaud 2 2.00 2 

3 JPN 501   Fukumura Takuya 3 3.00 3 

4 JPN 35   Iseda Megumi 4 4.00 4 

5 JPN 116   Jun Ogawa 5 5.00 5 
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Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

6 JPN 1114   Tetsushi Koike 6 6.00 6 

7 ESP 116   Lara Lagoa Patino 7 7.00 7 

8 NED 401   Sjors Hardholt 8 8.00 8 

Subdivision: Raceboard  

Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 FRA 171   Jean Asia 1 1.00 1 

2 SUI 9   Vincent Huegenin 2 2.00 2 

Subdivision: U17 Boys  

Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 NED 1111   Joris van Essen 1 1.00 1 

2 FRA 683   Victor Rigolot 2 2.00 2 

3 FRA 808   Albert Chaillot 3 3.00 3 

4 HUN 199   Andras Nikl 4 4.00 4 

5 GBR 983   Matthew Barton 5 5.00 5 

6 FRA 651   Hubert Aupinel 6 6.00 6 

7 NED 216   Matthijs van 't Hoff 7 7.00 7 

8 GBR 519   Oliver Bradley-Baker 8 8.00 8 

Subdivision: U17 Girls  

Pos Sail Crew Skipper 1 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 NED 203   Sara Wennekes 1 1.00 1 

2 RUS 271   Stefaniya Elfutina 2 2.00 2 

3 RUS 30   Anna Khvorikova 3 3.00 3 

4 GBR 703   Noelle Finch 4 4.00 4 
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